Introduction
RJS Corporation has been a supplier to the
tire industry for more than fifty years,
manufacturing a variety of supporting
machinery for the production of tires.
RJS first began manufacturing wire pullout
tension controllers in 1962, selling first to
the reinforced hose industry. With the

With the Model 409 scrap winder, a rotating wind up drum is
employed to bundle the unused wire as it is pulled from the
creel. This model has several safety features to safeguard the
operator during operation. The Model 409 is driven by an AC
induction motor with a variable speed motor controller.
Model 344 Splice Press
This equipment provides a means to splice the trailing ends of steel cord in a
completed creel run to the starting ends of steel cord in a freshly loaded creel.
The splice press has pneumatic cylinders to press heated upper and lower
platens together. The Model 344 is stationary on the centerline of the calender.
If you are interested in the products RJS Corporation has to offer and would like to know more
information about the equipment, please request any of the following bulletins from a sales
representative.
RJS Corporation also offers...
TC-2002 Creel Systems
RJS-493-107 Model 493 Tension Controller
RJS-500-107 Model 500 Tension Controller for OTR
TC-396 Model 305 Tension Controller
SS-1112 Special Series Tension Controllers
RJS-Shifter-434-1013 Typical Creel System with Independently Shifting Platforms
QT-997 Quick-Thread Organizer
QT-501 Large Size Quick Thread Organizer
RJS-DC-2002 Digi-Creel, Creel Room Monitoring and Control
RJS-173-12-111 Model 173 Air Pressure Control Console, Manually Controlled
SCC-3631191_363 Model 363 Air Pressure Control Console, Servo Valve Controlled
RJS-KN476-477-10 Model KN 476/477 Creel Loader
RJS-476-07 Model 476 Spool Grasper
SP-344-309 Model 344 Steel Cord Splice Press
SP-448-10 Model 448 Steel Cord Splice Press, Side opening Style
WPO-341-813 Model 341 Wire Pull-Out Stand
SW-409-2009 Model 409 Mk II Scrap Winder
DG-797 Disciplign® Belt Guide
RJS-70-IV-1502 Model 70 MK IV Tire Plunger / Bead Unseating Tire Test Machine
BCM-147-475 Model 147 Universal Bead Covering Machine
Ordering Information
To request a quote or place an order for tension
controllers from RJS Corporation, the following